
PIONEER PLAYGROUND 
2023 COMMERCIAL PLAYGROUND PRICING

Prices before taxes, delivery, and installation. Layout Effects Dimensions and Pricing.
Looking for more combinations of swings and playgrounds? Check out our playground packages page!

Contact our Sales Team with any questions!
Email: Blake@kingswingscommercial.com, katie@kingswingscommercial.com

Pioneer Playground with Swings - Poured-in-place rubber flooring
Contact for Pricing�

Call: 717-687-8210�

Playground Alone - No Mulch
Playground Alone - Wood Mulch 
Playground Alone - Rubber Mulch
Playground Alone - Poured-in-Place Rubber Flooring

$12,529.00
$21,291.00
$21,841.20
Call for Quoting

Playground Alone

Set with 1 swing beam ( 2 belt swings)
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)

$32,237.20
$32,339.20
$43,183.40
$43,387.40
$43,285.40
$36,955.00
$54,435.60
$54,333.60
$54,231.60

Pioneer Playground with Swings - Wood Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam ( 2 belt swings)
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)

$33,122.40
$33,224.40
$44,403.60
$44,607.60
$44,505.60
$55,684.80
$55,990.80
$55,888.80
$55,786.80

Pioneer with Playground Swings - Rubber Mulch



NAVIGATOR PLAYGROUND 
2023 COMMERCIAL PLAYGROUND PRICING

Prices before taxes, delivery, and installation. Layout Effects Dimensions and Pricing.
Looking for more combinations of swings and playgrounds? Check out our playground packages page!

Contact our Sales Team with any questions!
Email: Blake@kingswingscommercial.com, katie@kingswingscommercial.com

Navigator Playground with Swings - Poured-in-place rubber flooring
Contact for Pricing�

Call: 717-687-8210�

Playground Alone - No Mulch
Playground Alone - Wood Mulch 
Playground Alone - Rubber Mulch
Playground Alone - Poured-in-Place Rubber Flooring

$26,703.00
$43,142.00
$44,104.50
Call for Quoting

Navigator Playgound Alone

Set with 1 swing beam ( 2 belt swings)
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)

$54,088.20
$54,190.20
$65,034.40
$65,238.40
$65,136.40
$75,980.60
$76,286.60
$76,184.60
$76,082.60

Navigator Playground with Swings - Wood Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam ( 2 belt swings)
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)

$55,385.70
$55,487.70
$66,666.90
$66,870.90
$66,768.90
$77,948.10
$78,254.10
$78,152.10
$78,050.10

Navigator with Playground Swings - Rubber Mulch



ROCKETEER PLAYGROUND 
2023 COMMERCIAL PLAYGROUND PRICING

Prices before taxes, delivery, and installation. Layout Effects Dimensions and Pricing.
Looking for more combinations of swings and playgrounds? Check out our playground packages page!

Contact our Sales Team with any questions!
Email: Blake@kingswingscommercial.com, katie@kingswingscommercial.com

Rocketeer Playground with Swings - Poured-in-place rubber flooring
Contact for Pricing�

Call: 717-687-8210�

Playground Alone - No Mulch
Playground Alone - Wood Mulch 
Playground Alone - Rubber Mulch
Playground Alone - Poured-in-Place Rubber Flooring

$46,386.00
$69,045.50
$70,170.50
Call for Quoting

Rocketeer Playgound Alone

Set with 1 swing beam ( 2 belt swings)
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)

$79,991.70
$80,093.70
$90,937.90
$91,141.90
$91,039.90
$101,884.10
$102,190.10
$102,088.10
$101,986.10

Rocketeer Playground with Swings - Wood Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam ( 2 belt swings)
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)

$81,451.70
$81,553.70
$92,732.90
$92,936.90
$92,834.90
$104,014.10
$104,320.10
$104,218.10
$104,116.10

Rocketeer with Playground Swings - Rubber Mulch



SWING BEAMS
& ACCESSORIES

Prices before taxes, delivery, and installation. Layout Effects Dimensions and Pricing.
Looking for more combinations of swings and playgrounds? Check out our playground packages page!

Contact our Sales Team with any questions!
Email: Blake@kingswingscommercial.com, katie@kingswingscommercial.com

Call: 717-687-8210�

Commercial 2 Position Swing Beam
Commercial 4 Position Swing Beam
Commercial 6 Position Swing Beam

$1,502.00
$2,533.00
$3,564.00

Swing Beams (No Swings)

Belt Swing
Toddler Swing

$92.00
$143.00

Swings
Bench
Trash Can

$930.00
$752.00

Accessories

12" Beuta Border
Black Rubber Mulch
Colored Rubber Mulch
Weed Guard

$31.50 per lineal foot
$895 per ton
$1125 per ton
$0.40 per sq foot

Border, Surfacing, & Weed Guard 

Contact for Pricing on Poured-in-place rubber flooring�


