

PIONEER PLAYGROUND 2023 COMMERCIAL PLAYGROUND PRICING

Prices before taxes, delivery, and installation. Layout Effects Dimensions and Pricing.

Looking for more combinations of swings and playgrounds? Check out our playground packages page!

Playground Alone

Playground Alone - No Mulch	\$12,529.00
Playground Alone - Wood Mulch	\$21,291.00
Playground Alone - Rubber Mulch	\$21,841.20
Playground Alone - Poured-in-Place Rubber Flooring	Call for Quoting

Pioneer Playground with Swings - Wood Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam (2 belt swings)	\$32,237.20
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)	\$32,339.20
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)	\$43,183.40
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)	\$43,387.40
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)	\$43,285.40
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)	\$36,955.00
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)	\$54,435.60
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)	\$54,333.60
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)	\$54,231.60

Pioneer with Playground Swings - Rubber Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam (2 belt swings)	\$33,122.40
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)	\$33,224.40
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)	\$44,403.60
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)	\$44,607.60
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)	\$44,505.60
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)	\$55,684.80
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)	\$55,990.80
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)	\$55,888.80
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)	\$55,786.80

Pioneer Playground with Swings - Poured-in-place rubber flooring Contact for Pricing

Contact our Sales Team with any questions!

Email: Blake@kingswingscommercial.com, katie@kingswingscommercial.com **Call:** 717-687-8210



NAVIGATOR PLAYGROUND 2023 COMMERCIAL PLAYGROUND PRICING

Prices before taxes, delivery, and installation. Layout Effects Dimensions and Pricing.

Looking for more combinations of swings and playgrounds? Check out our playground packages page!

Navigator Playgound Alone

Playground Alone - No Mulch	\$26,703.00
Playground Alone - Wood Mulch	\$43,142.00
Playground Alone - Rubber Mulch	\$44,104.50
Playground Alone - Poured-in-Place Rubber Flooring	Call for Quoting

Navigator Playground with Swings - Wood Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam (2 belt swings)	\$54,088.20
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)	\$54,190.20
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)	\$65,034.40
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)	\$65,238.40
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)	\$65,136.40
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)	\$75,980.60
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)	\$76,286.60
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)	\$76,184.60
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)	\$76,082.60

Navigator with Playground Swings - Rubber Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam (2 belt swings)	\$55,385.70
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)	\$55,487.70
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)	\$66,666.90
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)	\$66,870.90
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)	\$66,768.90
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)	\$77,948.10
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)	\$78,254.10
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)	\$78,152.10
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)	\$78,050.10

Navigator Playground with Swings - Poured-in-place rubber flooring Contact for Pricing

Contact our Sales Team with any questions!

Email: Blake@kingswingscommercial.com, katie@kingswingscommercial.com **Call:** 717-687-8210



ROCKETEER PLAYGROUND 2023 COMMERCIAL PLAYGROUND PRICING

Prices before taxes, delivery, and installation. Layout Effects Dimensions and Pricing.

Looking for more combinations of swings and playgrounds? Check out our playground packages page!

Rocketeer Playgound Alone

Playground Alone - No Mulch	\$46,386.00
Playground Alone - Wood Mulch	\$69,045.50
Playground Alone - Rubber Mulch	\$70,170.50
Playground Alone - Poured-in-Place Rubber Flooring	Call for Quoting

Rocketeer Playground with Swings - Wood Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam (2 belt swings)	\$79,991.70
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)	\$80,093.70
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)	\$90,937.90
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)	\$91,141.90
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)	\$91,039.90
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)	\$101,884.10
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)	\$102,190.10
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)	\$102,088.10
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)	\$101,986.10

Rocketeer with Playground Swings - Rubber Mulch

Set with 1 swing beam (2 belt swings)	\$81,451.70
Set with 1 Swing beam (2 toddler Swings)	\$81,553.70
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All belts)	\$92,732.90
Set with 2 Swing Beams (All toddlers)	\$92,936.90
Set with 2 Swing Beams (2 Baby, 2 Belts)	\$92,834.90
Set with 3 Swing Beams (All Belts)	\$104,014.10
Sete with 3 Swing Beams (All Toddlers)	\$104,320.10
Set with 3 Swing Beams (4 Toddler, 2 Belts)	\$104,218.10
Set with 3 Swing Beams (2 Toddler, 4 Belts)	\$104,116.10

Rocketeer Playground with Swings - Poured-in-place rubber flooring Contact for Pricing

Contact our Sales Team with any questions!

Email: Blake@kingswingscommercial.com, katie@kingswingscommercial.com **Call:** 717-687-8210



SWING BEAMS& ACCESSORIES

Prices before taxes, delivery, and installation. Layout Effects Dimensions and Pricing. Looking for more combinations of swings and playgrounds? Check out our playground packages page!

Swing Beams (No Swings)

Commercial 2 Position Swing Beam	\$1,502.00
Commercial 4 Position Swing Beam	\$2,533.00
Commercial 6 Position Swing Beam	\$3,564.00

Swings

Belt Swing	\$92.00
Toddler Swing	\$143.00

Accessories

Bench	\$930.00
Trash Can	\$752.00

Border, Surfacing, & Weed Guard

12" Beuta Border	\$31.50 per lineal foot
Black Rubber Mulch	\$895 per ton
Colored Rubber Mulch	\$1125 per ton
Weed Guard	\$0.40 per sq foot

Contact for Pricing on Poured-in-place rubber flooring